Loksabha MP Wise Physical Performance Of MPLADS
(Ref period 2009-10 to March 2014)

SrNo. Nodal Name of |Parliamen No. of works % of
District the M.P. tary works
Constitue comp. to
ncy sanc.
Proposed | Sanctioned | Started | Completed In
Progress
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 Shri Sanjay . 358 349 349 235 114 67.34
Nirupam Mumbai
North
2 Smt. Priya |Mumbai 280 253 253 124 129 49.01
Sunil Dutt |North-
Central
3 |Mum Shri 288 252 252 168 84 66.67
Suburban Sani Mumbai '
?njay . |North East
Dina Patil
4 Shri . 398 331 331 161 170 48.64
Gurudas Mumbai
v ¢ North
asan West
Kamat
5 Shri Milind 484 293 293 181 61.77
Murli Mumbai 112
Deora South
Mumbai City -
6 Shri . 237 207 207 84 40.58
Eknath Mumbai
na South 123
Mahadeo
i Central
Gaikwad




SrNo. Nodal Name of |Parliamen No. of works % of
District the M.P. tary works
Constitue comp. to
ncy sanc.
Proposed | Sanctioned | Started | Completed In
Progress
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
7 Shri 35.14
Sanjeev  Iphe 37 37 36 13 23
Ganesh
Naik
8 Shri Anand 71.75
Prakash 1} lvan 223 223 223 160 63
Paranjpe
Thane -
9 Shri 60.00
suresh g vandi 355 355 354 213 141
Kashinath
Taware
10 Shri 68.42
i Palghar(ST
Baliram |Palghar(ST) /g, 494 493 338 155
Sukur )
Jadhav
11 Shri Anant 60.96
Raigad Gangaram | -isad 466 374 284 228 56
Geete
12 Shri Nilesh . 728 465 441 322 119 69.25
Naravan Ratnagiri-
Sindhudurg ¥ Sindhudur
Rane g




SrNo.

Nodal
District

Name of
the M.P.

Parliamen
tary
Constitue
ncy

No. of works

Proposed

Sanctioned

Started

Completed

In
Progress

% of
works
comp. to
sanc.

3

8

9

10

13

14

Nashik

Shri
Sameer
Magan
Bhujbal

Nashik

518

445

437

338

99

75.96

Shri
Harishcha
ndra
Deoram
Chavan

Dindori(ST
)

431

414

409

269

140

64.98

15

Dhule

Shri
Pratap
Narayanra
o]
Sonawane

Dhule

892

782

769

629

140

80.43

16

Nandurbar

Shri
Manikrao
Hodlya
Gavit

Nandurbar
(ST)

519

422

422

357

65

84.60

17

18

Jalgoan

ShriA. T.
(Nana)
Patil

Jalgaon

845

554

509

300

209

54.15

Shri
Haribhau
Madhav
Jawale

Raver

538

418

372

280

92

66.99




SrNo. Nodal Name of |Parliamen No. of works % of
District the M.P. tary works
Constitue comp. to
ncy sanc.
Proposed | Sanctioned | Started | Completed In
Progress
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
19 Shri 75.12
Dilipkumar
Mansukhl ’::'mednag 851 434 419 326 93
al Gandhi
20 Ahmednagar (Shri 82.97
Bhausahe
b Rajaram 1o,0 gisc) | 1435 1151 1141 955 186
Wakchaur
e
21 Shri Shivaji|Shirur 946 603 603 470 133 77.94
Adhalrao
Patil
22 Shri Maval 376 369 369 342 27 92.68
Gajanan
Dharmshi
Pune Babar
23 Shri Pune 279 244 241 175 66 71.72
Suresh
Kalmadi
24 Smt. Baramati 663 546 482 285 197 52.20
Supriya
Sadanand
Sule




SrNo. Nodal Name of |Parliamen No. of works % of
District the M.P. tary works
Constitue comp. to
ncy sanc.
Proposed | Sanctioned | Started | Completed In
Progress
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
25 Shri Satara 593 375 375 151 224 40.27
Udayanraj
Satara N )
Pratapsing
h Bhonsle
26 Shri Pratik |Sangli 81.60
Sangli Prakashba 2166 424 395 346 49
pu Patil
27 Shri Sushil [Solapur(SC 383 257 179 95 84 36.96
Kumar )
Sambhajir
ao Shinde
Solapur -
28 Shri Madha 360 310 235 186 49 60.00
Sharad
Chandra
Govindrao
Pawar
29 Shri Kolhapur 1382 457 390 269 121 58.86
Sadashiv
Rao
Dadoba
T Mandlik




SrNo.

Nodal
District

Name of
the M.P.

Parliamen
tary
Constitue
ncy

No. of works

Proposed

Sanctioned

Started

Completed

In
Progress

% of
works
comp. to
sanc.

2

3

4

8

9

10

30

nNuUnTapuar

Shri Raju
Alias
Devappa
Anna
Shetti

Hatkanang
le

825

509

446

371

75

72.89

31

Aurangabad

Shri
Chandraka
nt
Bhaurao
Khaire

Aurangaba
d

254

216

184

137

47

63.43

32

Beed

Shri
Gopinath
Pandurang
Munde

Beed

538

435

435

313

122

71.95

33

Jalna

Shri
Raosaheb
Danve
Patil

Jalna

549

400

400

223

177

55.75

34

Hingoli

Shri
Subhash
Bapurao
Wankhede

Hingoli

450

355

302

167

135

47.04




SrNo.

Nodal
District

Name of
the M.P.

Parliamen
tary
Constitue
ncy

No. of works

Proposed

Sanctioned

Started

Completed

In
Progress

% of
works
comp. to
sanc.

3

4

8

9

10

35

Nanded

Shri
Bhaskarra
o Bapurao
Khatgaonk
ar Patil

Nanded

660

660

602

382

220

57.88

36

Latur

Shri
Jaywant
Gangaram
Awale

Latur(SC)

727

428

428

286

142

66.82

37

Osmanabad

Shri
Padamsin
ha Bajirao
Patil

Osmanaba
d

431

402

402

162

240

40.30

38

Parbhani

Shri
Ganeshrao
Nagorao
Dudhgaon
kar

Parbhani

404

372

342

265

77

71.24

39

Amravati

Shri
Anandrao
Vithoba
Adsul

Amravati(
SC)

590

400

379

248

131

62.00




Sr No. Nodal Name of |Parliamen No. of works % of
District the M.P. tary works
Constitue comp. to
ncy sanc.
Proposed | Sanctioned | Started | Completed In
Progress
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
40 Shri Sanjay|Akola 590 434 423 302 121 69.59
Akola Shamrao
Dhotre
41 Shri Buldhana 492 480 323 178 145 37.08
Buldhana Prataprao
Ganpatrao
Jadhav
42 Smt. Yavatmal- 668 504 309 231 78 45.83
Yavatmal Bhaval"la Washim
Gawali
(Patil)
43 Shri Vilas [Nagpur 291 255 247 116 131 45.49
Baburao
Muttemw
Nagpur c -
44 Shri Mukul|Ramtek(SC 392 367 337 170 167 46.32
Balkrishna |)
Wasnik
45 Shri 843 557 557 475 82 85.28
Chandrapur Hansraj [Chandrap
Gangaram |ur
Ahir




Sr No. Nodal Name of |Parliamen No. of works % of
District the M.P. tary works
Constitue comp. to
ncy sanc.
Proposed | Sanctioned | Started | Completed In
Progress
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 Shri o 1096 536 476 382 94 71.27
Gadchiroli-
Gadchiroli M?ro"c'rao Chimur(ST
Sainuji
Kowase
47 Shri Praful 916 748 552 399 153 53.34
Manoharb
Gondiya hai Patel Bhanc.jara—
Gondiya
48 Shri Datta 856 517 471 379 92 73.31
Wardha Raghobaji [Wardha
Meghe
Maharashtra 29097 20413 18878 13186 5692 64.60
State
Source :

Planning Department

Navigation Path :

www.mahasdb.maharashtra.gov.in > Home >Departments > Planning>Standard Reports




